
or

03

o

before you start

Do not install the product on rough surfaces.

Get required installation tools prepared.

Get help from someone else!



04

components

A09

16x

3.5x30 mm screw M6x40 mm screwA10

12x

 1

 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

 4

 4
 4

 5

 5

 6

Part1 3x

Part2 2x

Part3 1x

Part4 3x

Part5 2x

TOTAL  8xPart6 1x

TOTAL  12x



A10

 1

 1

 1

 2

 2

step a
*Please attach all the metall�c p�eces #1 onto the holes on the metall�c p�ece #2
*Then please screw A10 (M6x40 mm screw) w�th the help of a spanner
*Please attach the metall�c p�ece #2 onto the holes on the other s�des of metall�c p�ece #1
*Then please screw A10 (M6x40 mm screw) w�th the help of a spanner  1



A09 4x

 1

 1

 1

 2

 2

 3

step b
*Please attach the wooden p�ece #3 onto the holes on the metall�c p�eces #1
*Then please screw A09 (3,5x30 mm screw) w�th the help of a screwdr�ver.  2



A10

 4

 4

 4

 5

 5

step c
*Please attach all the metall�c p�eces #4 onto the holes on the metall�c p�ece #5
*Then please screw A10 (M6x40 mm screw) w�th the help of a spanner
*Please attach the metall�c p�ece #5 onto the holes on the other s�des of metall�c p�ece #5
*Then please screw A10 (M6x40 mm screw) w�th the help of a spanner3



A09 4x

 4

 4

 4

 5

 5

 6

step d
*Please attach the wooden p�ece #6 onto the holes on the metall�c p�eces #4
*Then please screw A09 (3,5x30 mm screw) w�th the help of a screwdr�ver.  4


	Sayfa 1
	Sayfa 2
	Sayfa 3
	4: Accessories
	Sayfa 5
	Sayfa 6
	Sayfa 7
	Sayfa 8



